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3
12:52

2000 m
21.000 €

Flach

Prix De La Mare Landry
Rennpreis: 21.000 € (10.500 3.990 2.940 1.680 840)
For Colts, geldings and 3-year-old fillies. 

1
2000

Box: 7
ML: 29,0

59.00

Nota Bene
3j. b f S (Wooded - Sacred Belief)

Trainer: Nicolas Caullery
Besitzer: G.Gruson
Züchter: Gestut Zur Kuste Ag

Maxime Guyon

2025: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    21.930 € 2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.000 €24.930 €
31.03 Chantilly 4 55.0 1900 28.000 5,1 M.Guyon Dschingis Zandee, Neuschwanstein, Bouss
13.03 Chantilly 3 54.5 1900 23.000 8,5 M.Guyon Samwest, Rigolettos, Nota Bene
23.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 58.5 2000 16.000 2,4 M.Guyon Louis Deux, Nota Bene, Diyaa
19.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 55.0 1600 17.000 10,0 Mlle.M.Michel Surboum, Passingshot, Westminster Fox
12.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 58.0 2000 17.000 4,3 M.Guyon Mr Harpin, Lady Cool, Lilarose

2
T

Box: 6
ML: 85,0

59.00

Lady Madeira
3j. b S (Belardo - Magic Mist)

Trainer: Michel Krebs
Besitzer: N.Michler
Züchter: Ecurie Skymarc Farm

Jerome Moutard

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2024: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    13.900 €13.900 €
22.03 Strasbourg 6 54.0 2000 21.000 13,0 M.Favriaux Akido, My Secret Light, Sedano
26.12 Chantilly 3 53.0 1600 23.000 12,0 J.Claudic Solas, Lewis Grey, Lady Madeira
13.12 Deauville 2 57.5 1400 18.000 16,0 J.Moutard Cote D'Or, Lady Madeira, Mrs Bohemian
11.11 Strasbourg 6 54.0 2000 27.000 24,0 M.Favriaux Zagor, Mon Schatzi, Carisha
27.10 Nancy 4 54.0 2000 16.000 5,6 M.Favriaux Nearco Frod, Stunning Star, Mon Schatzi

3
B B

Box: 2
ML: 56,0

59.00

Eminence Grise
3j. grey H (The Grey Gatsby - Aureana)

Trainer: Eric Libaud
Besitzer: James Ortega Bloodstock L
Züchter: James Ortega Bloodstock Ltd

Alexis Pouchin

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €0 €
23.03 Lyon La Soie 6 56.0 1800 15.000 10,0 L.Roussel King Ludwig, Good Orpen, Lady Cool
28.01 Pornichet 6 58.0 1700 21.000 10,0 H.Lebouc Toogoodtoberood, Betise, Kalinago
03.11 Deauville 8 58.0 1900 30.000 66,0 L.Roussel Rafale Design, Starlord, Best Secret
14.09 Mont-De-Marsan 8 58.0 1600 35.000 6,4 L.Roussel Spanish Prince, Alpha Jet, O Meigo

4
Box: 3
ML: 16,0

57.00

Greymara
3j. grey W (The Grey Gatsby - Stormara)

Trainer: Adrien Fouassier
Besitzer: M.Ghys
Züchter: Guy Pariente Holding Sprl

Pierre Remoue

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.800 € 2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.000 €6.800 €
01.03 Pornichet 6 51.5 2100 20.000 11,0 P.Remoue Gabylou, King Of Eylau, Dschingis Zandee
06.02 Pornichet 5 51.5 2100 20.000 8,8 P.Remoue Gwo Ka, Monterrico, Lady Love
25.01 Pornichet 2 55.5 2100 12.000 40,0 P.Remoue Senechale, Greymara, Corazon
07.01 Pornichet 7 53.5 2100 15.000 15,0 P.Remoue Corazon, Monterrico, Redsia Fal
29.12 Pornichet 11 55.0 1700 18.000 22,0 P.Remoue Mon Schatzi, Gorock, Zolia

5
B B

Box: 5
ML: 10,0

57.00

Marie De Prusse
3j. b S (Al Wukair - Brezena)

Trainer: Robert Collet
Besitzer: M.Vidal
Züchter: Al Shaqab Racing

Camille Collet-Vidal

2025: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.000 € 2024: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €6.000 €
01.04 Fontainebleau 8 52.5 1800 23.000 27,0 C.Collet-Vidal Gidleigh, Daringa, Lady Love
21.03 Le Croise-Laroch 8 55.5 1800 20.000 6,4 G.Meury Senechale, Young And Proud, Louis Deux
14.03 Fontainebleau 5 51.5 2000 25.000 49,0 B.Marie Duchesse De Morny, Hot And Beauty, Seon
06.03 Saint-Cloud 7 51.5 1600 25.000 49,0 B.Marie Mino Galeste, Ancolie, Acto
21.02 Chantilly 9 51.0 1900 25.000 57,0 B.Marie Three Pearls, Duchesse De Morny, Gabylou

6
Box: 11
ML: 43,0

57.00

Tovabien
3j. b S (Battle Of Marengo - Willytova)

Trainer: Elauryne Cury
Besitzer: T.Asset-Letort
Züchter: Thierry Asset-Letort

Gabriele Congiu

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €0 €
12.03 Lyon La Soie 9 56.5 2150 21.000 115,0 G.Congiu Midak, Roman, I Got Rhythm
25.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 58.0 2150 23.000 74,0 G.Congiu Ginalyah, Bella Vita, Thorgalle
09.01 Lyon La Soie 10 56.0 1800 21.000 69,0 G.Congiu Madam Secretary, Miss Clavel, He Touched

7
B B

Box: 1
ML: 23,0

56.50

Felicia Storm
3j. b S (Cable Bay - Rosaceous)

Trainer: Maurizio Guarnieri
Besitzer: M.Guarnieri
Züchter: Gary Middlebrook

Giovanni Sias

2025: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    10.400 € 2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.600 €16.000 €
31.03 Chantilly 12 52.0 1900 28.000 31,0 Mlle.M.Michel Dschingis Zandee, Neuschwanstein, Bouss
16.03 Nancy 7 56.0 2000 12.000 6,8 G.Sias Bai Tu Long, Deep Love, Tepito, Azou
21.02 Chantilly 11 49.5 1900 25.000 20,0 Mlle.M.Michel Three Pearls, Duchesse De Morny, Gabylou
06.02 Pornichet 7 53.5 2100 20.000 17,0 G.Sias Gwo Ka, Monterrico, Lady Love
16.01 Chantilly 1 55.0 1900 19.000 3,1 G.Sias Felicia Storm, Honneur's Oracle, Power's Pri

8
T

Box: 4
ML: 25,0

56.50

Tarmak
3j. b W (Fas - Urban Poete)

Trainer: Daniel+Anne-Sophie.Allard
Besitzer: Royal Au Bar
Züchter: Alain Jathiere

Eddy Hardouin

2025: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    11.550 € 2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €11.550 €
31.03 Chantilly 10 52.5 1900 28.000 29,0 M.Favriaux Dschingis Zandee, Neuschwanstein, Bouss
18.03 Fontainebleau 9 56.5 1600 20.000 67,0 M.Favriaux Kalinago, Ziggy Star, Paint Chop
06.03 Saint-Cloud 10 54.0 1600 25.000 53,0 E.Hardouin Mino Galeste, Ancolie, Acto
21.02 Chantilly 12 53.0 1900 25.000 37,0 A.Madamet Three Pearls, Duchesse De Morny, Gabylou
06.02 Pornichet 9 56.5 2100 20.000 8,9 M.Favriaux Gwo Ka, Monterrico, Lady Love

9
O T

Box: 9
ML: 21,0

56.00

Power's Princess
3j. b S (Slade Power - Arthurs Princess)

Trainer: Eirl-Sebastien Jesus
Besitzer: P.Poncelet
Züchter: Earl De La Belle Aumone

Ludovic Boisseau

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.450 € 2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    800 €4.250 €
01.03 Pornichet 10 52.0 2100 20.000 61,0 L.Boisseau Gabylou, King Of Eylau, Dschingis Zandee
14.02 Chantilly 7 55.0 1900 19.000 16,0 J.Pelicier Dschingis Zandee, Cervinia, Az Zeiva
28.01 Pornichet 6 56.0 1700 20.000 18,0 L.Boisseau Zolia, Neuschwanstein, Soif De Vivre
16.01 Chantilly 3 53.5 1900 19.000 50,0 J.Pelicier Felicia Storm, Honneur's Oracle, Power's Pri
13.12 Deauville 13 57.5 1400 18.000 37,0 F.Valle Skar Cote D'Or, Lady Madeira, Mrs Bohemian

10
B T

Box: 8
ML: 63,0

55.50

Diyaa
3j. b f S (Stunning Spirit - Formalite)

Trainer: Remi Fradet
Besitzer: Gousserie Racing
Züchter: Gousserie Racing

Mickael Barzalona

2025: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    13.050 € 2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €13.050 €
06.03 Saint-Cloud 3 54.5 2100 19.000 6,6 M.Barzalona Toca Boca, Magnificent Seven, Diyaa
23.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 54.5 2000 16.000 6,2 A.Orani Louis Deux, Nota Bene, Diyaa
17.02 Marseille Borely 3 56.5 1800 12.000 7,6 A.Orani Gyp Sea, Fuji Hana, Diyaa
06.02 Marseille Borely 1 54.5 2000 12.000 9,5 A.Orani Diyaa, Making Waves, Tiberiana
21.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 54.5 2150 16.000 39,0 C.Demuro Weemagatee, Louis Deux, Milena

11
Box: 10
ML: 11,0

55.00

Twarab
3j. b W (Elarqam - Nera Divine)

Trainer: Mathieu Boutin
Besitzer: M.M.Boutin
Züchter: Ste Entr. Mathieu Boutin Sarl

Rosario Mangione

2025: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    2.550 €2.550 €
21.03 Le Croise-Laroch 4 52.0 1800 20.000 25,0 S.Pedron Senechale, Young And Proud, Louis Deux
11.03 Saint-Cloud 9 54.5 1600 19.000 19,0 Mlle.M.Michel Whatahero, Boavista, Bell Boy
06.03 Saint-Cloud 5 54.5 2100 19.000 42,0 Mlle.M.Michel Toca Boca, Magnificent Seven, Diyaa
22.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 9 49.5 2150 24.000 47,0 Mlle.M.Michel Weemagatee, Victory Wind, Sonnaz
06.02 Marseille Borely 6 54.5 2000 12.000 30,0 L.Gallo Diyaa, Making Waves, Tiberiana

Wettstar - Tipp:Nota Bene (1) - Diyaa (10) - Lady Madeira (2) - Greymara (4)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


